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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TCT * 112.500 27.700 28.900 27.450 28.450
11 1 1

250 Olivia Dolan 9.300
234 Makenna Bloom 9.250
228 Izzy Arnett 9.150
269 Annika Hueller 9.700
292 Maya Litt 9.650
304 Taylor Nelson 9.550 9.100
297 Gabriella Miller 9.200
308 Grace Pierson 9.5009.150
229 Tori Ashland 9.500
251 Amara Easley 9.450

2 PM Blaine * 106.900 26.800 27.650 24.900 27.550
22 2 3

510 Baylie Kurth 9.200 9.350
515 Krista Munsinger 8.900 8.300
521 Eva Starcevich 8.700
520 Abi Simpson 9.350 9.100
497 Alex Bridgeford 9.200 9.1008.250
496 Arry Blattman 9.100
505 Abigail Hentges 8.350

3 Flyaways * 106.350 26.450 26.100 26.900 26.900
33 5 2

411 Ava Sahr 9.100 8.9008.900
412 Avery Sammon 8.700
409 Katie Ross 8.650 9.050
407 Claire Reid 8.800
400 Katelyn Nellis 8.700 9.000
404 Rissa Opp 8.600
391 Zophia Larson 8.950
364 Abbie Bloomquist 9.000

4 Laketown Gymnastics * 103.550 26.350 26.650 23.800 26.750
44 4 5

471 Valentina De Leon 8.900 9.050
486 Luella Ries 8.750
495 Lucy Wright 8.700 8.700 8.9008.700
467 Cheyanne Braun 9.200 8.800
478 Grace Jirele 8.750
470 Brooke Dawson 7.800
485 Adilynn Peterson 7.300
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5 North Crest * 102.250 24.800 26.900 24.250 26.300
55 3 4

340 Bella Brandt 8.500 8.900 8.9008.800
359 Kylie Tate 8.200 8.600
358 Kinslee Skajewski 8.100 9.400 8.8007.750
350 Shelby Nelson 8.600 7.700
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